
School Name Sanborn High/Mid Route 
NEWTON  
YELLOW 

Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name TINA D  Bus Number 201 First Pick Up Time 6:35 AM 

1. 3 BRIMSTONE  
2. WILLAMINE DR @ STOREY LN  
3. WILLAMINE DR @ HUNTERS WAY  
4. WILLAMINE DR @ JANET LN 
5. 59 SMITH CORNER RD   
6. 65 SMITH CORNER RD 
7. 2 CRYSTAL LN  
8. 50 SMITH CORNER RD  
9. 48 SMITH CORNER RD  
10. 91 PEASLEE CROSSING  
 
 
ARRIVE AT HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7:10 AM  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



School Name Sanborn HIGH/MID Route 
NEWTON 
YELLOW  

Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name TINA D.  Bus Number 201  First Pick Up Time 2:10 PM 

 
1. 3 BRIMSTONE CIR 
2. WILLAMINE DR @ STOREY LN  
3. WILLAMINE DR @ HUNTERS WAY  
4. WILLAMINE DR @ JANET LN  
5. 59 SMITH CORNER RD  
6. 65 SMITH CORNER RD  
7. 2 CRYSTAL LN  
8. 50 SMITH CORNER RD  
9. 48 SMITH CORNER RD  
10. 91 PEASLEE CROSSING  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



School Name Sanborn High/Mid Route 
KINGSTON 

GREEN 
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name HALEY G.  Bus Number 202 
First Pick Up 

Time 
6:40 AM 

 

1. HUNT RD @ MORNING DOVE RD  
2. HUNT RD @ ROBIN LN 
3. HUNT RD @ COLBY RD  
4. WILLIAMS PATH @ HUNT RD  
5. HUNT RD @ LEFEVRE RD  
6. HUNT RD @ VALLEY RD   
7. HUNT RD @ JERICHO RD   
8. HUNT RD @ JERICHO RD  
9. 80 HUNT RD   
10. ROUTE 125 @ KASHER DR  
11. 89 ROUTE 125 

 

 

 

 

ARRIVE AT HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7:10 AM  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

School Name Sanborn HIGH/MID Route  
KINGSTON  

GREEN 
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name HALEY G.  Bus Number 202 
First Pick Up 

Time 
2:10 PM 

 
1. HUNT RD @ MORNING DOVE  
2. HUNT RD @ ROBIN LN  
3. HUNT RD @ COLBY RD  
4. WILLIAMS PATH @ STOP SIGN  
5. HUNT RD @ LEFEVRE RD 
6. HUNT RD @ VALLEY LN   
7. HUNT RD @ JERICHO RD 
8. HUNT RD @ 2ND JERICHO RD   
9. 80 HUNT RD  
10. ROUTE 125 @ KASHER DR  
11. 89 ROUTE 125  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

School Name Sanborn High/Mid  Route 
KINGSTON 

BLUE 
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name SAM S. Bus Number 211 
First Pick Up 

Time 
6:35 AM 

 
1. COUNTRY POND RD @ SAND PIT   
2. ORDWAY LN @ PILLSBURY PASTURE RD 6:35  
3. PILLSBURY PASTURE RD @ HILLSIDE RD  
4. NEWTON JUNCTION RD @ W SHORE PARK RD  
5. W SHORE PARK RD @ SNOW RD 6:44  
6. 58 ROUTE 125 6:48  
7. 52 ROUTE 125 (AJA AUTO) 6:49   
8. ROUTE 125 @ DEBRA RD 6:51 
9. ROUTE 125 @ DORRE RD  
10. COLONIAL RD @ HAPPY HOLLOW LN 6:57   
11. COLONIAL RD @ ROUTE 125 6:59  
12. MEEKS RD @ SUNSHINE DR 6:52  

 

ARRIVE AT HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7:10 AM  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

School Name Sanborn HIGH/MID  Route 
KINGSTON  

BLUE 
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name SAM S.  Bus Number 211  
First Pick Up 

Time 
2:10 PM 

 

 

1. MEEKS RD @ SUNSHINE DR  
2. 58 ROUTE 125  
3. 52 ROUTE 125 (AJA AUTO)  
4. ROUTE 125 @ DEBRA RD  
5. ROUTE 125 @ DORRE RD 
6. COLONIAL RD @ HAPPY HOLLOW LN  
7. COLONIAL RD @ ROUTE 125  
8. WEST SHORE PARK RD @ SNOW RD    
9. NEWTON JUNCTION RD @ WEST SHORE PARK RD  
10. NEWTON JUNCTION RD @ PILLSBURY PASTURE RD  
11. NEWTON JUNCTION RD @ ORDWAY LN  
12. COUNTRY POND RD @ SAND PIT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School Name Sanborn High/Mid Route  
NEWTON 

RED 
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name Sandra D.  Bus Number 204 First Pick Up Time 6:40 AM  

 
1. SOUTH MAIN ST @ WALLACE ST 6:40  
2. 19 SOUTH MAIN ST 6:42  
3. 25 SOUTH MAIN ST 6:43  
4. SOUTH MAIN ST @ GREBENSTEIN DR 6:44   
5. SOUTH MAIN ST @ TARA LN 6:45  
6. 5 NORTH MAIN ST 6:47  
7. 11 NORTH MAIN ST 6:48  
8. 56 NORTH MAIN ST 6:50  
9. 73 NORTH MAIN ST 6:51  
10. 77 NORTH MAIN ST 6:52 
11. 81 NORTH MAIN ST 6:53  
12. 99 NORTH MAIN ST 6:55  
13. NORTH MAIN ST @ KERRY DR 6:56   
14. 130 NORTH MAIN ST 6:58  
15. 100 NORTH MAIN ST 7:00  

 
 

 

ARRIVE AT HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7:10 AM  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School Name Sanborn Middle-Newton Route  
NEWTON 

RED 
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name Sandra D.   Bus Number 204  First Pick Up Time 2:10 PM 

 

1. SOUTH MAIN ST @ WALLACE ST  
2. 19 SOUTH MAIN ST  
3. 25 SOUTH MAIN ST  
4. SOUTH MAIN ST @ GREBENSTEIN DR   
5. SOUTH MAIN ST @ TARA LN  
6. 5 NORTH MAIN ST  
7. 11 NORTH MAIN ST  
8. 56 NORTH MAIN ST  
9. 73 NORTH MAIN ST  
10. 77 NORTH MAIN ST  
11. 81 NORTH MAIN ST  
12. 99 NORTH MAIN ST  
13. NORTH MAIN ST @ KERRY DR  
14. 130 NORTH MAIN ST  
15. 100 NORTH MAIN ST  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School Name Sanborn High/Mid Route 
KINGSTON 
BROWN 

Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name JOEL D. Bus Number 212 
First Pick Up 
Time 

6:40 AM 

 

 

1. POWWOW RIVER RD @ KEN’S AUTO 6:40  
2. FOLLY BROOK TERR @ BUS SHED 6:46 
3. FOLLY BROOK TERR @ GOODWIN WAY 6:47 
4. FOLLYBROOK TERR @ TURNAROUND   
5. ROUTE 125 @ STONEYBROOK LN 6:50 
6. 100 ROUTE 125 6:46  
7. ROUTE 125 @ SADDLEUP SALOON 6:54  
8. OLD COACH RD @ MILL RD  
9. 7 MILL RD 6:59 
10. 18 MILL RD 7:04  
11. MILL RD @ TOWLE RD 7:02  

 

 

 

ARRIVE AT HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7:10 AM  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

School Name Sanborn HIGH/MID  Route 
KINGSTON  
BROWN 

Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name JOEL D.  Bus Number 212  
First Pick Up 
Time 

2:10 PM 

 

 

1. MILL RD @ TOWLE RD  
2. 18 MILL RD  
3. 7 MILL RD  
4. MILL RD @ OLD COACH RD  
5. 100 ROUTE 125  
6. ROUTE 125 @ SADDLEUP SALOON  
7. ROUTE 125 @ STONEYBROOK LN 
8. FOLLY BROOK TERR @ BUS SHED  
9. FOLLY BROOK TERR @ GOODWIN WAY  
10. FOLLYBROOK @ TURNARUOND  
11. POWWOW RIVER RD @ KEN’S AUTO 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

School Name Sanborn High/Mid  Route Number 
KINGSTON 

RED 
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name BOB B.  Bus Number 209  
First Pick Up 

Time 
6:45 AM 

 

1. ROCKRIMMON RD @ FIRE STATION  
2. ROCKRIMMON RD @ COLCORD RD 6:45  
3. ROCKRIMMON RD @ TOPPAN RD 6:47  
4. ROCKRIMMON RD @ BEACH RD 6:49  
5. ROCKCRIMMON RD @ WEBSTER LANDING RD 6:51  
6. 66 BALL RD 6:54  
7. 34 BALL RD 6:55  
8. GREAT POND RD @ 9TH RD 6:59  
9. GREAT POND RD @ 6TH RD 6:58 
10. BALL RD @ ACORN DR 7:01 
11. BALL RD @ RELLAS RIDGE RD 7:03 
12. DANVILLE RD @ CHENEY RD 7:07 
13. MILL RD @ PAGE RD  

 
 

ARRIVE AT HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7:10 AM  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

School Name Sanborn HIGH/MID  Route  
KINGSTON 

RED 
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name BOB B.  Bus Number 209  
First Pick Up 

Time 
2:10 PM 

 

1. PAGE RD @ MILL RD  
2. MILL RD @ CHENEY RD   
3. BALL RD @ RELLAS RIDGE RD   
4. BALL RD @ ACORN DR 
5. GREAT POND RD @ 6TH RD  
6. GREAT POND RD @ 9TH RD  
7. 34 BALL RD  
8. 66 BALL RD  
9. ROCKRIMMON RD@ WEBSTER LANDING RD 
10. ROCKRIMMON RD@ BEACH RD  
11. ROCKRIMMON RD@ TOPPAN RD  
12. ROCKRIMMON RD@ COLCORD RD 
13. ROCKRIMMON RD @ FIRE STATION  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School Name Sanborn High/Mid  Route 
NEWTON 

PINK 
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name LAURA M.  Bus Number 207  First Pick Up Time 6:35 AM 

 
1. WEST MAIN ST @ TANGLEWOOD DR    
2. 90 PEASLEE CROSSING   
3. 77 PEASLEE CROSSING   
4. 75 PEASLEE CROSSING  
5. PEASLEE CROSSING @ QUAKER ST  
6. PEASLEE CROSSING @ BRENNER DR    
7. BRENNER DR @ GEORGE’S WAY   
8. 14 GEORGES WAY  
9. GEORGE’S WAY @ CRANE CROSSING RD    
10. CRANE CROSSING @ WILLOW RD  
11. 48 CRANE CROSSING RD  
12. 12 CRANE CROSSING RD  

 
ARRIVE AT HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7:10 AM  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



School Name Sanborn Middle-Newton  Route 
NEWTON 

PINK 
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name LAURA M.  Bus Number 207  First Pick Up Time 2:10 PM 

 
1. WEST MAIN ST @ TANGLEWOOD DR  
2. 90 PEASLEE CROSSING  
3. 77 PEASLEE CROSSING  
4. 75 PEASLEE CROSSING  
5. PEASLEE CROSSING @ QUAKER ST 
6. PEASLEE CROSSING @ BRENNER DR  
7. GEORGE’S WAY @ BRENNER DR  
8. 14 GEORGE’S WAY  
9. GEORGES WAY @ CRANE CROSSING RD  
10. CRANE CROSSING RD @ WILLOW RD  
11. 48 CRANE CROSSING RD 
12. 12 CRANE CROSSING RD  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



School Name Sanborn Middle -Newton Route 
NEWTON 

GREEN  
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name TIA P.  Bus Number 208  First Pick Up Time 6:35 AM 

1. WHITTIER ST @ PACKER MEADOW 6:35  
2. 62 WHITTIER ST 6:37  
3. POND ST @ XENA LN 6:39   
4. POND ST @ FISH AND GAME CLUB 6:41   
5. POND ST @ VALLEY LN 6:42 
6. POND ST @ MEADOWVIEW DR 6:44  
7. POND ST @ CHASE 6:45  
8. POND ST @ SARAHS WAY 6:46  
9. POND ST @ PHILIPS WAY 6:48 
10. 6 POND ST 6:50  
11. MAPLE AVE @ LINCOLN 6:54  
12. MAPLE AVE @ PATRIOT DR 6:56   
13. MAPLE AVE @ GALE VILLAGE 6:58  
14. GALE VILLAGE @ NORDIC WOOD 7:00   
15. GALE VILLAGE @ ROUTE 108  7:02 

 
ARRIVE AT HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7:10 AM  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



School Name Sanborn HIGH/MID Route 
NEWTON 

GREEN 
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name TIA P.  Bus Number 208  First Pick Up Time 2:10 PM 

 
1. GALE VILLAGE @ ROUTE 108  
2. GALE VILLAGE @ NORDIC WOOD  
3. MAPLE AVE @ GALE VILLAGE 
4. MAPLE AVE @ PATRIOT WAY  
5. MAPLE AVE @ LINCOLN  
6. 6 POND ST  
7. POND ST @ PHILIPS WAY  
8. POND ST @ SARAHS WAY  
9. POND ST @ CHASE  
10. POND ST @ MEADOWVIEW DR  
11. POND ST @ VALLEY LN  
12. POND ST @ XENA LN  
13. POND ST @ FISH AND GAME CLUB  
14. 62 WHITTIER ST  
15. WHITTIER ST @ PACKER MEADOW 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School Name Sanborn High -Kingston Route  
KINGSTON 

PURPLE 
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name ALEXA C. Bus Number 206  
First Pick Up 

Time 
6:45 AM 

1. NEW BOSTON RD @ KEEZER LN 6:45  
2. NEW BOSTON RD @ DERBY LN 6:46 
3. NEW BOSTON RD @ KENLIN LN  6:47  
4. NEW BOSTON RD @ COOPERS GROVE RD 6:47   
5. NEW BOSTON RD @ BABSCOTT 6:48 
6. NEW BOSTON RD @ CIRCUIT DR 6:50 
7. NEW BOSTON RD @ SMALL POX 6:51 
8. 99 MAIN ST 6:56  
9. 131 MAIN ST 6:58  
10. MAIN ST @ SCOTLAND RD  
11. MAIN ST @ BARTLETT ST 7:00  
12. MAIN ST. @ CEMETARY LN 7:02   
13. 162 MAIN ST. 7:04  
14. CHURCH ST @ COTTAGE ST  
15. CHASE ST @ WRIGHT RD  

 
 

 
ARRIVE AT HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7:10 AM  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

School Name Sanborn High -Kingston Route  
KINGSTON  

PURPLE 
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name ALEXA C.  Bus Number 206  
First Pick Up 

Time 
2:10 PM 

 
1. NEW BOSTON RD @ SMALL POX  
2. NEW BOSTON RD @ CIRCUIT DR  
3. NEW BOSTON RD @ BELUCHI  
4. NEW BOSTON RD @ BABSCOTT  
5. NEW BOSTON RD @ COOPERS GROVE RD  
6. NEW BOSTON RD @ KEEZER LN  
7. NEW BOSTON RD @ DERBY LN  
8. NEW BOSTON RD @ KENLIN LN  
9. 99 MAIN ST   
10. 131 MAIN ST  
11. MAIN ST @ SCOTLAND RD  
12. MAIN ST @ BARTLETT ST  
13. MAIN ST. @ CEMETARY LN  
14. CHURCH ST @ COTTAGE ST  
15. CHASE ST @ WRIGHT RD  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 
 

School Name Sanborn High-Kingston  Route  
KINGSTON 

YELLOW  
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name MELISSA G.   Bus Number 205 
First Pick Up 

Time 
6:40 AM 

 
1. EXETER RD @ MADISON 6:40  
2. EXETER RD @ LUCIEN  6:42 
3. EXETER RD @ CLEMENT 6:43  
4. 81 EXETER RD 6:45  
5. EXETER RD @ FIELD STONE 6:48   
6. EXETER RD @ PHEASANT RUN 6:50  
7. 123 EXETER RD 6:52  
8. EXETER RD @ STEVENS DR  6:55  
9. SOUTH RD @ MEADOW 6:57  
10. SHORE RD @ RIVERWOOD RD 6:58 
11. SHORE RD @ LITTLE RIVER RD  7:01 
12. 65 LITTLE RIVER  7:03  
13. 56 LITTLE RIVER 7:04  
14. 15 LITLE RIVER 7:06  
 

 

ARRIVE AT HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7:10 AM  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



School Name Sanborn High -Kingston Route 
KINGSTON 

YELLOW 
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name MELISSA G.   Bus Number 205  
First Pick Up 

Time 
2:05 PM 

 

1. EXETER RD @ MADISON  
2. EXETER RD @ LUCIEN  
3. EXETER RD @ CLEMENT  
4. 81 EXETER RD  
5. EXETER RD @ FIELD STONE  
6. EXETER RD @ PHEASANT RUN  
7. 123 EXETER RD  
8. EXETER RD @ STEVENS DR  
9. SOUTH RD @ MEADOW  
10. SHORE RD @ MEADOW  
11. SHORE RD @ RIVERWOOD  
12. 65 LITTLE RIVER  
13. 56 LITTLE RIVER  
14. 15 LITLE RIVER  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



School Name Sanborn High -Kingston Route 
KINGSTON 
ORANGE 

Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name CAROLE M.  Bus Number 203 
First Pick Up 

Time 
6:45 AM 

 
1. 255 ROUTE 125 6:45  
2. MARSHALL RD @ BROOKHAVEN 6:47   
3. THORNE ST @ TUCKER 6:48 
4. 30 MARSHALL RD 6:50 
5. CHURCH @ 2ND DOLLIVER 6:52  
6. NORTH ROAD @ BROOKSIDE 6:56  
7. 90 NORTH RD 6:57 
8. 84 NORH RD 6:58 
9. 78 NORTH RD 6:59 
10. NORTH RD @ ELKINS 7:01  
11. NORTH RD @ DEER RUN 7:02 
12. CHASE ST @ WRIGHT RD 7:05  

 

 

ARRIVE AT HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7:10 AM  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School Name Sanborn High -Kingston Route 
KINGSTON 
ORANGE 

Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name CAROLE M.   Bus Number 203  
First Pick Up 

Time 
2:10 PM 

 

 

1. CHASE ST @ WRIGHT RD  
2. NORTH ROAD @ BROOKSIDE  
3. 90 NORTH RD  
4. 84 NORH RD  
5. 78 NORTH RD  
6. NORTH RD @ ELKINS  
7. NORTH RD @ DEER RUN  
8. CHURCH @ 1ST DOLLIVER  
9. MARSHALL RD @ BROOKHAVEN  
10. THORNE ST @ TUCKER  
11. 30 MARSHALL RD  
12. 255 ROUTE 125  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School Name Sanborn High-Newton Route 
NEWTON 

BLUE 
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name SABRINA C. Bus Number 213 First Pick Up Time 6:30 AM 

1. WHITTIER ST @ ELM ST 6:30   
2. WHITTIER ST @ CHONGDOR DR 6:32  
3. 21 WHITTIER ST 6:33  
4. WHITTIER ST @ KATHERINE DR 6:35   
5. WHITTIER ST @ BARTLETT 6:36  
6. AMESBURY RD @ GOULDS HILL 6:39  
7. 11 AMESBURY RD 6:41  
8. 5 BEAR HILL RD 6:43  
9. BEAR HILL RD @ BANCROFT RD 6:45  
10. BEAR HILL RD @ WHIPPPORWILL DR 6:47  
11. BEAR HILL RD @ DURGIN DR 6:49  
12. AMESBURY RD @ DURGIN DR 6:51 
13. DUGWAY RD @ BROOKSIDE LN  
14. DUGWAY RD @ CURRIERVILLE RD  
15. LONE GOOSE RD @ ZACHARY LN  6:52  
16. AMESBURY RD @ TWOMBLY DR  
17. AMESBURY RD @ ASHLEY DR  
18. AMESBURY RD @ DUGWAY RD  
 

ARRIVE AT HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7:10 AM  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School Name Sanborn HIGH/MID Route 
NEWTON 

BLUE 
Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name SABRINA C.  Bus Number 213  First Pick Up Time 2:10 PM 

 

 

1. AMESBURY RD @ GOULDS HILL 6:39  
2. 11 AMESBURY RD 6:41  
3. 5 BEAR HILL RD 6:43  
4. BEAR HILL RD @ BANCROFT RD 6:45  
5. BEAR HILL RD @ WHIPPPORWILL DR 6:47  
6. BEAR HILL RD @ DURGIN DR 6:49  
7. AMESBURY RD @ DURGIN DR 6:51 
8. DUGWAY RD @ BROOKSIDE LN  
9. DUGWAY RD @ CURRIERVILLE RD  
10. LONE GOOSE RD @ ZACHARY LN  6:52  
11. AMESBURY RD @ TWOMBLY DR  
12. AMESBURY RD @ ASHLEY DR  
13. AMESBURY RD @ DUGWAY RD  
14. WHITTIER ST @ BARTLETT  
15. WHITTIER ST @ KATHERINE DR  
16. 21 WHITTIER ST  
17. WHITTIER ST @ CHONGDOR DR 
18. WHITTIER ST @ ELM ST  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School Name Sanborn HIGH/MID  Route  
NEWTON  
PURPLE 

Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name ANITA K. Bus Number 214 First Pick Up Time 6:40 AM 

1. 41 PEASLEE CROSSING 6:40  
2. PEASLEE CROSSING @ ZOE LANE 6:42    
3. PEASLEE CROSSING @ WALNUT FARM RD 6:43  
4. 129 SOUTH MAIN ST 6:45 
5. SOUTH MAIN ST @ HOWARD LN 6:46  
6. 184 SOUTH MAIN ST 6:47 
7. 178 SOUTH MAIN ST 6:48 
8. 158 SOUTH MAIN ST 6:49  
9. SOUTH MAIN ST @ WENTWORTH  
10. 105 SOUTH MAIN ST 6:51 
11. SOUTH MAIN ST @ FERNWOOD DR 6:53  
12. 74 SOUTH MAIN ST 6:54 
13. SOUTH MAIN ST @ MEADOWVIEW APTS 6:56  
14. SOUTH MAIN ST @ MERRIMAC RD 6:58 
 

 

 

ARRIVE AT HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7:10 AM  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



School Name Sanborn HIGH/MID Route  
NEWTON 
PURPLE 

Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name ANITA K. Bus Number 214  First Pick Up Time 2:10 PM 

1. 41 PEASLEE CROSSING  
2. PEASLEE CROSSING @ ZOE LANE   
3. PEASLEE CROSSING @ WALNUT FARM RD 
4. 129 SOUTH MAIN ST  
5. SOUTH MAIN ST @ HOWARD LN  
6. 184 SOUTH MAIN ST  
7. 178 SOUTH MAIN ST  
8. 158 SOUTH MAIN ST  
9. SOUTH MAIN ST @ WENTWORTH  
10. 105 SOUTH MAIN ST  
11. SOUTH MAIN ST @ FERNWOOD DR  
12. 74 SOUTH MAIN ST  
13. SOUTH MAIN ST @ MEADOWVIEW APTS  
14. SOUTH MAIN ST @ MERRIMAC RD 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



School Name Sanborn HIGH/MID Route 
NEWTON  
ORANGE 

Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name DONNA L. Bus Number 215 First Pick Up Time 6:35 

1. 55 HIGHLAND ST   
2. 50 HIGHLAND ST  
3. 42 HIGHLAND ST   
4. 34 HIGHLAND ST  
5. HIGHLAND ST @ CHASE ST   
6. 4 HIGHLAND ST 
7. 1 HEATH ST  
8. 34 HEATH ST  
9. 39 HEATH ST 
10. HEATH ST @ STEEP HILL DR  
11. 73 HEATH ST 6:54 
12. 107 POND ST 6:55 
13. POND ST @ MARCOUX RD  
14. MARCOUX RD @ POND ST  

 
 
 

ARRIVE AT HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL FOR 7:10 AM  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



School Name Sanborn HIGH/MID Route Number 
NEWTON  
ORANGE 

Leave Lot Time  

Driver Name DONNA L.  Bus Number 215  First Pick Up Time 2:10 PM 

 
1. 1 HEATH ST  
2. 34 HEATH ST  
3. 39 HEATH ST  
4. HEATH ST @ STEEP HILL RD  
5. 73 HEATH ST  
6. 107 POND ST 
7. POND ST @ MARCOUX RD  
8. MARCOUX RD @ POND ST  
9. 4 HIGHLAND ST 
10. HIGHLAND ST @ CHASE ST  
11. 34 HIGHLAND ST  
12. 42 HIGHLAND ST  
13. 50 HIGHLAND ST  
14. 55 HIGHLAND ST  

 

 


